Karen McConnaughay
Chairman
630-232-5930

11:00 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:50 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:25 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

County of Kane
Office of County Board
Kane County Government Center

719 Batavia Avenue
Geneva, Illinois 60134
Fax 630-232-9188

BRT and Randall/Orchard Corridor
Workshop Agenda

Tuesday, October 26, 2010
11:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions

Presentation - BRT and the Randall/Orchard Corridor
Lunch

Exercise 1 - Overall Strategy

Break

Exercise 2 - Individual Station Characteristics

Closing remarks



