County of Kane

Office of County Board Kane County Government Center

Karen McConnaughay Chairman 630-232-5930



719 Batavia Avenue Geneva, Illinois 60134 Fax 630-232-9188

BRT and Randall/Orchard Corridor Workshop Agenda

Tuesday, October 26, 2010 11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
11:20 a.m.	Presentation - BRT and the Randall/Orchard Corridor
11:50 a.m.	Lunch
12:15 p.m.	Exercise 1 - Overall Strategy
1:15 p.m.	Break
1:25 p.m.	Exercise 2 - Individual Station Characteristics
2:50 p.m.	Closing remarks